### 2909

#### NEW CONSUMER APPLICATION FORM

If Consumer Apply for Sub-Meter/ Additional Connection (Peose tick on the check box) Personal Details \* Application No. Novesslar Jana \*Consumer Name · Father's Name \*Mobile No Madhaar / EPIC No. Address Details \*.Accommodation - Own / Rented (Pl tick one) \*Discom Meghalaya Power Distribution Corporation \*70ne - Eastern Zone \*Circle - Ribhoi Circle \*Division- Umiam Division \*Sub-Division Umam Rura Distri Mawkhan \*VillageName 'State - Meghalaya \*City - Ribhoi (Nongpoh) 793104 LOCALINY Mawkhan \* Area Pin code Mawkhan "Full Adu: etc. New Connection Details \*Consumer Type SG / CG / NG (Pl. tick one) \*Urban/Rural Type. Rural / Urban (Pl. tick one) \*Activity · House - KW / KVA (PI tick one) \* Contract Load 2KW \*Contract Load Unit Domestie Product Type LT / HT (PI tick one) · Calegory \*Scheme - All Categories excluding industrial / Industrial / Free Scheme / Saubhagya/ DDUGJY (Pl tick one) Other Details \*Meter Number \*Initial KWH- \*Initial KVAH -'Meter MF Meter Owned - Utility / Consumer (Pl. tick one) Phase .. 1 Phase / 3 Phase (P. 10-k cine) TMC - Yes / No (Pl. tick one) Meter Reader Group No. -List of Documents to be attach: \*Test Report \*Ownership Proof 'Identity Proof

All fields mark with \* are mandatory

\*Meter Test Report Londlord NOC Agreement Fill

Date of Connection:

# MEGHALAYA ENERGY POWER DISTRIBUTION CORPORATION LIMITED APPLICATION FORM FOR PROVIDING SERVICE CONNECTION (FOR ALL CATEGORY AND FOR ALL PURPOSE)

| To,  | 1 LO.K.V.A                     |
|--|--------------------------------|
| The Area Manager / Assistant Executive Engineer Service Connection Sub Division / Cruiam Rusa Distribution Sub Division MePDCL Umiam   | 20 MT                          |
| (Indicate the local area of the jurisdiction of the Engineer of the Licensee)  | M                              |
| <ol> <li>I/We hereby request you to supply electricity to the premises located at the address below.</li> <li>I/We agree to abide by the terms and conditions relating to the supply of electricity to payments as may be required and also to pay regularly all charges as may become</li> <li>(a) Full name and address of the applicant with contact telephone/ Mobile number:</li> </ol> Nouls Star Jana   | by MePDCL and to make all due. |
| (b) Status in relation to the premises: Owner Occupier   |                                |
| (c) Location and address of the premises including Police Station:   |                                |
| Load Sanction Fran General Purpose WSLT WSLT WSLAM 25KVA SIS Agriculture KJ  | Industrial PL MePDCL Employee  |
| Date: Unior Engineer (EL)  | Applicant's Signature          |
| Date:  Junior Engineer (EL)  Junior Engineer |                                |

Electoral Identity Card/Possport/Driving Licence/ Ration Card/Photo Identity Card issued by Government agency / PAN Card/Certificate of residence or identity from the Headman/Nokma. Village Levelworker/Primary School Teacher/Incharge of primary health centre.



#### Annexure -3

### Agreement for Supply of Electricity Low Tension

| An Agreement made this the         | day of   | of 20               |
|------------------------------------|--|---------------------|
| between                            | and his successor and as                         | ssigns (hereinafter |
| referred to as the consume         | er) of the one part and the Meghalaya P          | ower Distribution   |
| Corporation Limited an electri     | icity distribution licensee under the EA, 2003   | and its successors  |
| and assigns (hereinafter referr    | red to as the Distribution/Utility/MePDCL) of t  | he other part.      |
| Note : The term 'consumer' in      | ncludes an individual person (Whether male o     | or female), a body  |
| of persons, a company, society     | , firm, association or organization.             |                     |
| Whereas, the consumer has a        | pplied to the distribution utility for supply of | electricity to the  |
| premises and the distribution      | utility has agreed to give the supply unde       | er the terms and    |
| conditions hereafter appearing     | ş.   |                     |
| Now, therefore, the agreement      | t witness :-                                     |                     |
|                                    | e given to the premises located at               | akhan               |
| (1) That the supply shall be       | given to the premises located at                 | 0,0,0               |
| with the Consumer as owner/or      | ccupier of ;                                     |                     |
| (2) That the supp                  | ly shall be for the                              | purpose of          |
| Domustie                           |  | shall not exceed    |
| 2000 w                             | atts.  |                     |
|                                    |  |                     |
| 3) That the provision of the I     | EA, 2003 and the regulations, code and order     | rs including tariff |
|                                    | ne to time by the MSERC shall apply and bin      |                     |
|                                    | te to time by the instance shall apply and only  | a the tonsumers     |
| nd the distribution utility alike. |  |                     |

That the consumer shall regularly and timely pay to MePDCL all charges may be due

(4)

for the supply of electricity.

(4-a). That the consumer shall pay the Transformer Maintenance Charge as stipulated by to license and thereby maintenance and replacement of the transformer on account of failure shall be the responsibility of the licensee.

(5). That the agreement shall be a period of two years and may be renewed for a further period; Provided that supply shall not be terminated by mere efflux of time if the consumer is willing that the agreement is renewed;

(6). That the agreement shall be terminated if the consumer on its part desires it so and gives to the MePDCL a prior notice of not less than one month or on the part of the MePDCL, if the consumer has violated any of the terms and conditions of the agreement.

Provided that on the part of the MePDCL notice shall be given to the consumer starting the reasons for the proposed termination and giving him opportunity to state his case and his statement, if any, duly considered before the agreement is terminated and the supply of Electricity cut off:

(7) The terms and conditions of this agreement shall be effective from the date of supply of electricity is commenced.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF the parties hereto have set their hands and seals the date, month, and year first above written.

(For and on behalf of and by Authorisation the) consumer.

For and on behalf of MePDCL

| Vitne | ess:- NedaNa |  |
|-------|--------------|--|
| 1.    | Signature :  |  |
|       | Name :       |  |
|       | Address :    |  |
| 2.    | Signature :  |  |
|       | Name :       |  |
|       | Address :    |  |

| g S.E.B. Schedule I Fo   | TE               | STI              | REP           | ORT           |        |           |               |        |
|--|------------------|------------------|---------------|---------------|--------|-----------|---------------|--------|
| NOVESST  | IK 0             | HNF              | 4             | 1 - 1 - 1     |        |           | e premis      | es of  |
| (Full Name)  | (Please leave of | one block        | between       | name &        | surnan | ne)       |               |        |
| MAWKHAN<br>(Address)   |                  |                  |               |               |        |           | 1.            |        |
| is duly completed, tested if The load has been   | and is ready for | or your F        | ingineer      | to test a     | nd con | nect on y | our mai       | n line |
| Details of Load  | Wattage of       | Phas             |               | Phas          | e - 2  | Phas      | 0 2           | 9      |
|  | each<br>item     | No. of<br>points | Total<br>watt | No. of points |        |           | Total<br>watt | w:     |
| Light points  (i) Fluorescent  (ii) Incandescent  (iii) CFL  (iv) Halogen  (v) Others/LED          | 9 Wet            | Filo             | s 631         | 2             |        |           |               |        |
| Plug points (3-pin)  6 Amps  11 6 Amps   | 100 WH           | BALES            | 600 W         |               |        |           |               |        |
| 4 Electrical gadgets (i) Water Heater (Geyser) (ii) Refrigerator (iii) Air Conditioner (iv) Others |                  |                  | 1000 0        |               |        |           |               |        |
| 5 Welding<br>Transformer   |                  |                  |               |               |        |           |               |        |
| 6 Motor  |                  |                  |               |               |        |           |               |        |
| Total  |                  |                  | 1663          | N             |        |           |               |        |
| In case of load enhancen<br>Existing load (in watts)   | nent             |                  |               |               |        |           |               |        |
| lotal load in the premise  | s (in watts)     |                  | 2KW           |               |        |           |               |        |

il. Type of wiring 220 Hot Capt Voltage and system of supply III Test Result : OK IV. 6 2 2 0 Date of Testing by Licensed Contractor: Result of test carried out Result of test carried out by the Type of Test supplier under relevant IE by licensed contractor Rules, in  $(M\Omega)/\Omega$  $(\text{in } M\Omega)/\Omega$ Insulation resistance between 110MOZ earth and whole system of conductor Insulation resistance between 107 MUZ all conductors. Earth continuity between earth electrode and earth continuity conductor. Polarity of non-linked SP switches. Full Name with signature of Licensed contractor LIC No. **Electrical Contracto** Full Name with signature of supervisor Registered No. 752 VL (with date) LIC No. D. Kharkrang Electrical Supervisor Full Name with signature of wireman Regd No.: 1130 VII. (with date) PERMIT No. Signature of the authorised official who tested VIII The installation of behalf of supplier. Electrical Licence Read No.: 8589

Date of connection of supply to the installation

IX.





Father's Name : DIPU SUNAR

Gender 1 Date of Birth/ Age I Male 13-11-2001

Address : HNo.16, MAWLEIN MAWKHAN, VILL-MAWLEIN MAWKHAN, DIST-RI-BHOI-793103

Date: 23-08-2020

**Electoral Registration** Officer

Assembly Constituency No. and Name : 11-UMSNING (ST)

Part No. and Name : 48-MAWLEIN MAWKHAN-A

नौट / Note : 1. इस कार्ड को धारण करने मात्र से यह कोई गारंथे नहीं है कि आप वर्तमान निर्कायक नामावती में निर्वायक है। कृपया अपना नाम प्रत्येक युनाव से यहले

acres reposes a site of Mere possession of this card is no guarantee that you are elector of the current electoral roll, Please check your name in the current electoral roll before every election: 2 इस कार्ड में उत्लिखित जन्मतिथि को निर्धायक जामावली में पंजीकरण के 2 इसे कार में रोल्लाइत जन्मतीय का मनावान नागावला न प्रकारण क अलावा अन्य किसी भी दिवरी में आयु के प्रमाण के रूप में नहीं माना जाएगा। Date of Birth mentioned in this card shall not be treated as a proof of age/D.O.B. for any purpose other than registration in electoral roll.

## OFFICE OF THE DORBAR SHNONG MAWKHAN

RAID MAWBUH:: MYLLIEM SYIEMSHIP

Pin - 793104 ESTD : 2017

UNDER RULE 10 (3) OF THE ADMINISTRATION OF MYLLIEM SYIEMSHIP RULES 2015 IF THE KHASI HILLS AUTONOMOUS DISTRICT (APPOINTMENT AND SUCCESSION OF SYIEM DEPUTY SYIEM ELECTORS AND RANGBAH SHNONG OF MYLLIEM SYIEMSHIP ACT. 2007)

|                           | KA KOT AI BYNTA JAKA   |                                   |
|---------------------------|--|-----------------------------------|
| sah ha                    | Manga, Ka Delina Jana<br>Yawkhan (Mawlein Mawkhan) mynta<br>1024, hapdeng ka jingkoit jingkhiah, nga ai bynta noh  | _ ba shong ba<br>ka sngi ka       |
| nga kaba d<br>jong nga u/ | on ha Mawkhan, Ri Bhoi District, ha phi U/Ka   | khuh                              |
| Ki pud saw                | dong jong katei ka jaka ki long kumne:-  |                                   |
| Mihngi :                  | Jehap ka jaka Marangmen -  | us H                              |
| SEPNGI :                  | Khap ka jaka Marangmen -<br>Khap ka jaka Iaineh Jana   | - 139 H                           |
| SHATEI :                  | Jehap ka Burok Bhnong -  | 100 bt                            |
| SHATHIE:                  | That ka jaka bah (1) L. Mongran  | (barin) 108 H                     |
|                           | Jotal Area = 13,104 Mg- H  |                                   |
| Alon                      | Naduh mynta, katei ka jaka ka la dei ka hok Longtra  | u jong phi u/ka<br>eng ha kaba yn |
| ym don ba                 | lah ban ujor ei ei halor ka jinglongtrai jong phi ia kate  |                                   |
|                           | um kata kan long halor ka jingbah khlieh jong nga ka   |                                   |
|                           | h hakhmat ki Sakhi satar bad U Rangbah Shnong.   |                                   |
|                           | D  | Igra                              |
| rur. P                    | Rympei Mille Del   | GAIBYNTA:                         |
|                           |  | ina Jana                          |
| Mr. E.                    | Kurbah Kn  | GIOHBYNTA                         |
|                           | A O Mos  | vestas Jana                       |
| the s                     | Sanglyne Reported Rep | 1 Jama                            |
| •                         | Whan Raidmay Mawkhan   |                                   |

Mawkhan Raid Mawbun Myllium Sycellushin Ri-Bhoi District -793754

1.

2.

Ri Bhoi Distric

The paying. We really appreciate it! Jens Please visit www.meghapovier.com.OR

Jegha Power App from Google Playstore on the property of the new tariff difference amount ANSERG-approved Distribution Tariff for 55 to be collected in nine equal installments. For Jeries, please contact the AEEs of the respective divisions.

Meghalaya Power Distribution Corporation Limited

| UMIAM SUBDIVISION 1000201194 2232002 E Nongrum Mawlein Mawkhan, Mawlein  |   |
|--|---|
| 1000201134<br>2232002<br>E Nongrum<br>Mawlein  |   |
| 1000201134<br>2232002<br>E Nongrum<br>Mawlein  |   |
| 2232002<br>E Nongrum<br>Mawlein  |   |
| E Nongrum<br>Mawlein   |   |
| Mawlein Mawlein  |   |
| Administration of the state of  |   |
| Mawlein Mawara 17700   | - 1   |
| MANUFIAN HUIDO   |   |
|  |   |
|  | 1   |
| 3,0,,,,  | -   |
| 552 63   |   |
| 352.00   | -   |
|  |   |
| 10/17/2024   | 1   |
| 11/01/2025   |   |
| 11/01/2022   | 1   |
| 222202251090385  | 15  |
| OV(Normal)   | 6   |
| 2358.0   |   |
|  | 1   |
|  |   |
| 12.37(1)   | 1   |
|  |   |
|  | 1   |
| X  |   |
|  |   |
|  |   |
| unt) Nil   |   |
| NII  |   |
| 106.14   |   |
|  |   |
| 5.55   |   |
| 5.65   |   |
| 4.20   |   |
| 0.05   |   |
|  |   |
|  |   |
|  |   |
| The state of the s |   |
|  |   |
| 502.59   |   |
|  |   |
|  |   |
| 29/01/2025   |   |
| 19/12/2024   |   |
| 545  |   |
|  |   |
|  | 1KW 5704799 1 552.63  18/12/2024 11/01/2025 24 2232002251090385 OK(Normal) 3358.0 3442.0 84.0 0 0 0  0  untl) Nil 10041 106.14 4.57 5.55 5.65 1) 0.05 4.20 4.20 4.20 4.88 0.00 61.40 502.59 |

11/01/2025 12:25 V3.8

This bill will be construed as final notice under Section 9.2 of MSERC (Electricity Supply Code) Regulations 2018 Supply of destroying short has discounterfact at any first and some free supply code. chartroits shall be discounce tail it suit of the in

## OFFICE OF THE DORBAR SHNONG MAWKHAN



RAID MAWBUH:: MYLLIEM SYIEMSHIP

Pin - 793104 ESTD: 2017

UNDER RULE 10 (3) OF THE ADMINISTRATION OF MYLLIEM SYIEMSHIP RULES 2015 IF THE KHASI HILLS AUTONOMOUS DISTRICT (APPOINTMENT AND SUCCESSION OF SYIEM DEPUTY SYIEM ELECTORS AND RANGBAH SHNONG OF MYLLIEM SYIEMSHIP ACT. 2007)

No. ashulas

Dated : Mawkhan The: 10 | 06 | 2025

## NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE

the jing pynishisha ba n Moresslar Jana ne khun jong i shut. Delina Jana ski idei ski mong shong ishnong ba pura jong ka ishnong Mooklar bad n don ka ing la jong ha Maokhan ka bepu pat don connection light. Kunta na ka diang pat don jing nut ban sapply ia ka light Connection na ika ophis MGCCL union Ripshei. Kunta na lion na ika ophis MGCCL union Ripshei. Kunta na lion na ika Dorbar Shnong Maokhan ikay don kan kan liong ka Dorbar Shnong Maokhan ikay don kan kan liong ka jing njour ne pyrishah ia katei ka jing ring light

General Secretary Shnoring
Mawkhan
and Mamkuh Myllem Sylerhol

Rasi Mawbuh Myslem Sylemship Ro-Bhoi District